Strawberry Tour 2021 Endergebnisse Wertung "Osterreich"

Gruppe F (Hcp. 36,1 — 54)

# Name Golfclub HCP Turniere Wertung Punkte
1 Ployer Bernhard Golfclub Frihling -54 3 3 149
2 Sihler Maximilian Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Langsee -54 4 3 143
3 Reichhold Paul Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Ldngsee -45 11 3 137
4 Kellner Christoph GC GolfRange Wien-Achau -48,1 4 3 134
5 Sampl Gerhard GC Radstadt -48 7 3 132
6 Kremer Sascha Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Langsee -45 5 3 132
7 Losch Michael Golfclub Schwechat -38 9 3 129
8 KERN Beate Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna -45 5 3 128
9 Drechsler Wolfgang Golf Club Murtal -45,2 4 3 128
10 GRADAUER SEBASTIAN Golfclub Lengenfeld -45 3 3 128
11 LADDHA ,BSc Sunny Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard -54 3 3 128
12 Krainer Petra Golfclub Liebenau -49,2 7 3 127
13 Weiskopf Wolfgang Golfclub Drautal/Berg -45 6 3 126
14 Grundner Guido Golf- & Landclub Ennstal WeiBenbach/Liezen -46 8 3 126
15 Ehrlich Christoph Golfclub 2000 -37 8 3 125
16 Laddha Naresh Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard -54 4 3 125
17 Dujkovic Dejan C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg -44 10 3 124
18 Wurzenberger Elisabeth Golfclub Graz-Puntigam -48 7 3 124
19 Gmasz Gerhard Golfclub Golfschaukel -54 6 3 124
20 Schréttner Tristan Bad Gleichenberg -53 3 3 124
21 Mayr Regina Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt -45 12 3 123
22 Jonas Robert GC GolfMaxX -39 9 3 123
23 Caretti Marc Golfclub Drautal/Berg -40 10 3 123
24 Vorwerk Manfred Golfclub 2000 -51,4 9 3 123
25 Rappelsberger Florian GC GolfRange Wien-Achau -52,5 5 3 123
26 Bayrleitner Patrick GC GolfRange Wien-Achau -53,6 4 3 123
27 DRUMLIC RICHARD Grazer Golfclub Thalersee -45,9 5 3 123
28 Wollinger Matthias Golfclub Frihling -54 3 3 123
29 Messinger Michele GC GolfRange Wien-Achau -46,9 8 3 122
30 Zeleny Johannes Golfclub Gut Richardhof =51t 8 3 122
31 Spitzschuh Ketevan Golf Regau Attersee-Traunsee -48 11 3 122
32 Neumayr Corina GC Millstatter See -54 11 3 121
33 Moharitsch Marco Golfclub Salzburg -39 7 3 121
34 Ernst Angelika Golfclub Wilder Kaiser -54 13 3 121
35 Sauperl Blaz GC Radenci -48,3 6 3 121
36 OberreBl Reinhard GC Nassfeld Golf -54 7 3 121
37 Mayer Roman Golfclub Graz-Puntigam -45 4 3 121
38 Hopfgartner Gerhard GC Millstatter See -49 6 3 120
39 Nikl Markus Golfclub Drautal/Berg -38 5 3 120
40 Thill Sven Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt -46 3 3 120
41 Kropfl Edda GC Dilly -38 11 3 119

Seite 1 von 5



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Sudnikiewicz Sascha
Fregonese Sandra
Rappelsberger Philipp
Cao Lingling

Stadler Michael
Gessler Janik
Rosenzopf Wilhelm
Schuh Roswitha
Nehrer Petra
Grausgruber Helga
Wiesenhofer Erich
Wolstenholme Glenda
Kos Katharina
Fletzberger Kay
Charwat Matthias
Nyemetz Gabor
Gmoser Michael
Jonas Margit
Leitinger Gerd

Harrer Markus
Berthold Daniela
Temmel Friedrich
Plattner Manfred
Weber Martin
SCHEIBER Maria Brigitte
Woschitz Christian

Oberguggenberger, MBA Isolde

MOSER THOMAS
Kremer Nikolai
Wallner Franz
RICHLER Gerlinde
Ganzbiller Susanne
Zou Jiaxi

Unger Alois

Krenn Alexander
Bayrleitner Leopold
Beiglbdck Elisabeth
Saffarnia Rene
Riegler Susanne
Haubiz Bettina
Jiresch Elisabeth
Koch Bernhard
Dampf Evelyn
STRANER ISOLDE

Kalcher Beatrix Maria

Bad Gleichenberg

Golf Club La Faula

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
GolfCity Puchheim Gutshof Harbeck GmbH
Golf & Country Club Brunn
Golfclub 2000

Golfclub 2000

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
Golfclub Poysdorf

Golfclub Liebenau

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
DIAMOND COUNTRY CLUB

Zala Springs Golf Resort

Golfclub Citygolf Vienna

Golfclub 2000

Grazer Golfclub Thalersee
Golfanlagen Moosburg-Pértschach
Golfclub Schénfeld Neun

GC Gut Freiberg

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
Golfanlagen Moosburg-Pértschach
Golfclub Rémergolf

Golfanlagen Moosburg-Portschach
Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Langsee
Golfclub Linsberg

GC Miuhlviertel St.Oswald-Freistadt
Golf Club Wien-SiiBenbrunn
GOLFCLUB SCHONFELD

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golfclub Leopoldsdorf

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Perg-Karlingberg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
Golfclub Golfschaukel

Golfclub Graz-Puntigam

Styrian Mountain Golf Mariahof
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
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Eder Philip

Wrubel Boris
Moritzer Andreas
Wurzer Thomas
Bogdan Eva

Leb Albert

Kranz Karin
Pechhacker Andrea
Andrae Ursula
Isopp Gustav
Moser Alice
Rebernik Christoph
Andonara Simona
Haus Sandra
Kéller Anton jun.
WEBEL MARTIN
Kousal Hermine
TOWSEY CHRISTINE
Gautsch Hildegard
Bernkopf Robert
Rami Maria

Ebner Ernst
Konz-Beyer Estella
Schiftner Brigitte
Heuritsch Claudia
SOUKUP Ernst
Scheweder Thomas
VILLARD Lisa
Valtiner Thomas
Sochor Alexander
Weber Michael
Miller Gerlinde
Tolic Josef
Woschitz Susanne
Gansch Leopold
Moser Elisabeth
Knapp Gernot

Kottstorfer Klaus

Golf & Country Club Brunn
Golfclub Schwechat

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Frihling

Zala Springs Golf Resort

Golfclub Schwechat

GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim
Golfclub Poysdorf

Golfpark Metzenhof

Golfanlagen Moosburg-Pértschach
GC Zillertal Uderns

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub Perg-Karlingberg
Golfclub Laab im Walde

Golfclub Frihling

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Friihling

Golfanlagen Moosburg-Pértschach
Golfclub Salzburg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golf- & Landclub Ennstal WeiBenbach/Liezen

Golf Club Bergergut

Golfclub Linsberg

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
Golfclub Herrensee

GC Miuhlviertel St.Oswald-Freistadt
Golfclub Perg-Karlingberg

GC Spillern

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Schwechat

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Laab im Walde

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfanlagen Moosburg-Pértschach
Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
Grazer Golfclub Thalersee

GC Linz - St. Florian

MILOSEV TUSEVLIAK SMILJANA Arboretum Ljubijana

Moser Stephan
Knapp Tanja
Irsigler Johann
Rohr Klaus
Miller Alois

Wallner Manfred

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Grazer Golfclub Thalersee
GC Dilly

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Bad Gleichenberg

Golfclub Guntramsdorf
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Becvar Karin
STRANIG IRENE
BLASCHKE EVA
Weizenhofer Helmut
Catalani Stefanie
Pichlmaier Markus
Fuschelberger Harald
Kdénig Margit
Schmiedtbauer Andreas
Nickel Susanne
Schradenecker Karin
Pichler Michaela
Puntigam Helmut
Topfer Michael
Hoschek Eva

Firat Doris

Mayr Karin
Brandstdtter Bernadette
Koller Friedrich
Scheel Elisabeth
MALY GERHARD
Schopf, MBA Franz
LOVRIC Bojan

Poindl Ursula
Cavalleri Davide
Schroth Christian
Novak-Tropper Claudia
Haupl Franz

Bauer Robert
Hofmann Silvia
Faulkner Alexis
Brinek Robert
Schuster Thomas
Oswald Florian
Luckenberger Carmen
Kaltenbeck Gerhard
Proksch Stephan
Monsberger Gilinther
Palle Gregory
Mutschlechner Johann
Putz Barbara

Egert Susanne
Sharma Vikas
Poncelet Claude

Karnberger Georg

Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golf Club Bergergut

Golfclub Citygolf Vienna
Styrian Mountain Golf Mariahof
GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
OPEN GOLF St. Johann Alpendorf
Golfclub Romergolf

GC Erzherzog Johann

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Graz-Puntigam

C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg
Golfclub Grazer MurAuen (Mur9)
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Guntramsdorf

GC Wels

GC Millstatter See

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Laab im Walde

Golf Club Enzesfeld

Golfclub 2000

Bad Gleichenberg

DIAMOND COUNTRY CLUB

Villa Condulmer Golf Club (VILLA CONDULMER)
GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golfclub Liebenau

Linzer GC Luftenberg

GC Dilly

Golfclub Salzburg

Golfclub Golfschaukel

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Liebenau

Golfclub Citygolf Vienna
Golfclub Guntramsdorf
Golfclub Guntramsdorf

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golfclub Neulengbach

C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
Golfanlage Hohenhardter Hof
GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim
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177 Herbacek Robert

178 Schopf-Balogh Andrea
179 Herbst Claudia

180 Zwanz Helmut

181 Hansbauer Agneta

GC Weitra

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Grazer MurAuen (Mur9)
Golfclub Trofaiach

GC St. Polten
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